ODIN-W160
Host-based multiradio module with Wi-Fi
and Bluetooth
Data Sheet
Abstract
This technical data sheet describes the ODIN-W160 short range
multiradio wireless modules. The modules are host-based
multiradio modules that support dual-band IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n on

Format Structure
Product Name PPPP-TGVV
Ordering Code PPPP-TGVV-TTQ
Type Number PPPP-TGVV-TTQ-XX
Table 23: Product Code Formats
Table 24 explains the parts of the product code.
Code Meaning Example
PPPP Form factor ODIN
TG Platform
T – Dominant technology, For example, W: Wi-Fi, B: Bluetooth
G - Generation
W1
VV Variant based on the same platform; range [00…99] 60
TT Major Product Version 00
Q Quality grade
A: Automotive
B: Professional
C: Standard
B
XX Minor product version (not relevant for certification) Default value is 00
Table 24: Part identification code
8.3 Ordering information
Ordering Number Product
ODIN-W160-00B Wi-Fi IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n (Dual band) and Bluetooth Dual Mode module with single U.FL. coaxial antenna
connector.
Table 25: Product ordering codes
ODIN-W160 - Data Sheet
UBX-15011034 - R04 Early Production Information Appendix
  Page 32 of 34
Appendix
A Glossary
Name Definition
BT Bluetooth
CTS Clear To Send
DC Direct Current
GND Ground
H High
I Input (means that this is an input port of the module)
IEEE Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers
I
2
C Inter-Integrated Circuit
L Low
LPO Low Power Oscillator
O Output (means that this is an output port of the module)
PCN / IN Product Change Notification / Information Note
PD Pull-Down
PU Pull-Up
RTS Request To Send
RXD Receive Data
SDIO Secure Digital Input Output
SPI Serial Peripheral Interface
TXD Transmit Data
UART Universal Asynchronous Receiver-Transmitter serial interface
Table 26: Explanation of abbreviations and terms used
ODIN-W160 - Data Sheet
UBX-15011034 - R04 Early Production Information Related documents
  Page 33 of 34
Related documents
[1] u-blox Package Information Guide, document number UBX-14001652
[2] ODIN-W160 System Integration Manual, document number UBX-15011025
[3] ODIN-W160 Declaration of Conformity, document number UBX-15011537
 For regular updates to u-blox documentation and to receive product change notifications please register
on our homepage.
Revision history
Revision Date Name Status / Comments